
Pos. Dorsal Nome Equipa Escalão Pec1 Pec2 Pec 3 Pec 4 Pec 5 Pec 6 Tempo Pen. Total

1 42 João Nóbrega Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Cadetes 00:03:04 00:06:13 00:04:19 NP NP NP 00:13:36 00:00:00 00:13:36

2 48 Leonardo Lambaz M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Cadetes 00:03:07 00:06:25 00:04:13 NP NP NP 00:13:45 00:00:00 00:13:45

3 32 Diogo Santos Valour ACRD Rosário/ S Vicente Cadetes 00:03:10 00:07:14 00:04:30 NP NP NP 00:14:54 00:00:00 00:14:54

1 2 Bryan Regnier YT Industries Elites 00:02:36 00:05:14 00:03:41 00:02:39 00:03:36 00:03:31 00:21:17 00:00:00 00:21:17

2 5 Paulo Sergio Batista M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Elites 00:02:41 00:05:27 00:03:38 00:02:40 00:03:37 00:03:39 00:21:42 00:00:00 00:21:42

3 1 Marco Fidalgo Ind. Elites 00:02:41 00:05:35 00:03:47 00:02:46 00:03:45 00:03:38 00:22:12 00:00:00 00:22:12

4 40 Alexandre Gouveia CDR Prazeres Elites 00:02:47 00:05:40 00:03:55 00:02:47 00:03:39 00:03:48 00:22:36 00:00:00 00:22:36

5 8 Rui Sousa Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Elites 00:02:45 00:05:45 00:03:49 00:02:48 00:03:44 00:03:46 00:22:37 00:00:00 00:22:37

6 22 João Tiago Freitas CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Elites 00:02:51 00:05:50 00:03:59 00:02:54 00:03:48 00:03:56 00:23:18 00:00:00 00:23:18

7 4 Jesper Anderson Knivsta Cykelklubb Elites 00:02:47 00:05:52 00:04:00 00:02:50 00:03:51 00:04:08 00:23:28 00:00:00 00:23:28

8 26 Joao Pedro Nunes Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Elites 00:03:02 00:05:58 00:04:11 00:02:52 00:03:51 00:04:01 00:23:55 00:00:00 00:23:55

9 6 Duarte Medeiros Ind. Elites 00:02:56 00:05:58 00:04:11 00:02:56 00:03:58 00:04:06 00:24:05 00:00:00 00:24:05

10 19 João Mendes M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Elites 00:03:04 00:06:20 00:04:18 00:03:03 00:04:11 00:04:06 00:25:02 00:00:00 00:25:02

11 23 Emanuel Alves CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Elites 00:03:06 00:06:21 00:04:21 00:03:10 00:04:08 00:04:13 00:25:19 00:00:00 00:25:19

12 35 Fábio Ferreira M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Elites 00:03:06 00:06:39 00:04:25 00:03:13 00:04:16 00:04:19 00:25:58 00:00:00 00:25:58

13 24 Joao Paulo Gouveia CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Elites 00:03:25 00:06:27 00:05:06 00:03:23 00:04:12 00:04:22 00:26:55 00:00:00 00:26:55

1 3 Morgane Such Rotwild Femininas 00:03:01 00:06:24 00:04:17 00:03:07 00:04:23 00:04:23 00:25:35 00:00:00 00:25:35

2 18 Carolina Costa Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Femininas 00:03:21 00:07:18 00:05:07 00:03:28 00:04:36 00:04:51 00:28:41 00:00:00 00:28:41

1 10 Cláudio Trindade Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Juniores 00:03:14 00:06:58 00:04:41 00:03:26 00:04:59 00:04:58 00:28:16 00:01:00 00:29:16

1 16 Jeremy Frotey Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:03:02 00:06:11 00:04:12 00:03:00 00:04:03 00:04:12 00:24:40 00:00:00 00:24:40

2 25 Nuno Quintal CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Master 30 00:02:57 00:06:15 00:04:06 00:03:10 00:04:08 00:04:09 00:24:45 00:00:00 00:24:45

3 49 Ricardo Pinto Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:02:54 00:06:13 00:04:20 00:03:05 00:04:09 00:04:24 00:25:05 00:00:00 00:25:05

4 46 Sérgio Abreu Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 30 00:02:59 00:06:12 00:04:26 00:03:04 00:04:09 00:04:23 00:25:13 00:00:00 00:25:13

5 47 Duarte Nóbrega Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:03:12 00:06:52 00:04:33 00:03:12 00:04:16 00:04:30 00:26:35 00:00:00 00:26:35

6 21 Miguel Rodrigues CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Master 30 00:03:09 00:06:34 00:04:44 00:03:12 00:04:25 00:04:32 00:26:36 00:00:00 00:26:36

7 36 Marco Gouveia Carvalheiro Madeira Medical Center Master 30 00:03:12 00:06:28 00:04:59 00:03:19 00:04:23 00:04:30 00:26:51 00:00:00 00:26:51

8 14 João Correia Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:03:12 00:06:42 00:04:43 00:03:15 00:04:17 00:04:45 00:26:54 00:00:00 00:26:54

9 13 Fábio Vieira M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:03:25 00:06:55 00:04:44 00:03:26 00:04:29 00:04:37 00:27:36 00:00:00 00:27:36

10 43 Carlos Lima M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:03:23 00:07:06 00:04:43 00:03:29 00:04:25 00:04:35 00:27:41 00:00:00 00:27:41

11 20 Lino Conceição M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:04:29 00:06:40 00:05:39 00:03:20 00:04:47 00:04:49 00:29:44 00:01:00 00:30:44

12 27 Luis Manuel Alves M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:03:31 00:07:21 00:05:16 00:03:52 00:04:53 00:05:28 00:30:21 00:01:00 00:31:21
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1 38 Vitor Freitas Carvalheiro Madeira Medical Center Master 40 00:03:08 00:06:36 00:04:32 00:03:12 00:04:17 00:04:45 00:26:30 00:00:00 00:26:30

2 44 Aleksei Nekrasov Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:14 00:07:12 00:04:34 00:03:15 00:04:23 00:04:28 00:27:06 00:00:00 00:27:06

3 17 Alexandre Rebelo Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:22 00:06:50 00:05:00 00:03:22 00:04:27 00:04:44 00:27:45 00:00:00 00:27:45

4 64 Davide Sousa Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:23 00:06:43 00:04:58 00:03:27 00:04:31 00:04:52 00:27:54 00:00:00 00:27:54

5 54 Eleutério Gomes Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:03:42 00:07:24 00:05:26 00:03:48 00:05:17 00:05:12 00:30:49 00:00:00 00:30:49

6 55 Paulo Sales Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:03:57 00:08:18 00:05:35 00:03:56 00:05:00 00:05:27 00:32:13 00:00:00 00:32:13

7 11 Bruno Sá Figueira M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 40 00:03:27 00:07:41 00:05:03 00:03:29 00:04:46 00:05:48 00:30:14 00:02:00 00:32:14

8 60 Joao F. Rodrigues Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:42 00:07:46 00:06:13 00:03:48 00:04:57 00:05:56 00:32:22 00:00:00 00:32:22

9 37 Nuno Fernandes Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:03:43 00:08:19 00:05:11 00:03:55 00:05:08 00:05:26 00:31:42 00:05:00 00:36:42

10 56 Luis F. Rodrigues Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:04:05 00:08:51 00:05:12 00:04:15 00:05:43 00:05:23 00:33:29 00:06:00 00:39:29

1 45 Paulo Sousa Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 50 00:03:15 00:06:46 00:04:37 00:03:12 00:04:21 00:04:32 00:26:43 00:00:00 00:26:43

2 34 Jaime Afonso Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 50 00:03:47 00:08:04 00:05:41 00:04:02 00:05:15 00:05:34 00:32:23 00:00:00 00:32:23

3 41 Ricardo Gomes Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 50 00:03:39 00:07:43 00:05:45 00:03:57 00:05:19 00:09:55 00:36:18 00:00:00 00:36:18

1 78 Filipe Caldeira Ind. Promoção 00:02:49 00:05:57 00:04:11 00:02:53 00:03:56 00:03:52 00:23:38 00:00:00 00:23:38

2 71 Filipe Rodrigues Ind. Promoção 00:03:14 00:06:22 00:04:37 00:03:04 00:04:04 00:04:04 00:25:25 00:00:00 00:25:25

3 33 Pedro Oliveira Ind. Promoção 00:03:29 00:07:40 00:05:02 00:03:33 00:04:35 00:04:58 00:29:17 00:00:00 00:29:17

4 63 Nuno Nunes Ind. Promoção 00:03:34 00:07:27 00:05:19 00:03:39 00:04:43 00:05:23 00:30:05 00:00:00 00:30:05

5 75 Eduardo Macedo Ind. Promoção 00:03:21 00:07:32 00:05:42 00:03:42 00:04:56 00:05:14 00:30:27 00:00:00 00:30:27

6 31 Joao Carlos Batista Ind. Promoção 00:03:36 00:07:57 00:05:24 00:04:06 00:05:06 00:05:32 00:31:41 00:00:00 00:31:41

7 76 Tiago Magro Ind. Promoção 00:03:52 00:08:26 00:06:14 00:04:16 00:05:18 00:06:10 00:34:16 00:00:00 00:34:16

8 79 Marco Vieira Ind. Promoção 00:04:00 00:08:25 00:05:33 00:04:33 00:05:21 00:05:56 00:33:48 00:01:00 00:34:48

9 81 Hugo Pereira Ind. Promoção 00:03:53 00:08:29 00:06:10 00:04:20 00:04:55 00:08:05 00:35:52 00:00:00 00:35:52

10 77 Roberto Teixeira Ind. Promoção 00:03:55 00:09:55 00:06:38 00:04:47 00:05:42 00:06:24 00:37:21 00:00:00 00:37:21

11 62 Fábio Pinto Ind. Promoção 00:04:32 00:08:41 00:06:10 00:04:02 00:05:14 00:09:06 00:37:45 00:01:00 00:38:45

12 70 Paulo Jesus Ind. Promoção 00:04:26 00:08:44 00:06:13 00:05:51 00:06:13 00:07:25 00:38:52 00:05:00 00:43:52



Pos. Dorsal Nome Equipa Escalão Pec1 Pec2 Pec 3 Pec 4 Pec 5 Pec 6 Tempo Pen. Total

1 2 Bryan Regnier YT Industries Elites 00:02:36 00:05:14 00:03:41 00:02:39 00:03:36 00:03:31 00:21:17 00:00:00 00:21:17

2 5 Paulo Sergio Batista M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Elites 00:02:41 00:05:27 00:03:38 00:02:40 00:03:37 00:03:39 00:21:42 00:00:00 00:21:42

3 1 Marco Fidalgo Ind. Elites 00:02:41 00:05:35 00:03:47 00:02:46 00:03:45 00:03:38 00:22:12 00:00:00 00:22:12

4 40 Alexandre Gouveia CDR Prazeres Elites 00:02:47 00:05:40 00:03:55 00:02:47 00:03:39 00:03:48 00:22:36 00:00:00 00:22:36

5 8 Rui Sousa Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Elites 00:02:45 00:05:45 00:03:49 00:02:48 00:03:44 00:03:46 00:22:37 00:00:00 00:22:37

6 22 João Tiago Freitas CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Elites 00:02:51 00:05:50 00:03:59 00:02:54 00:03:48 00:03:56 00:23:18 00:00:00 00:23:18

7 4 Jesper Anderson Knivsta Cykelklubb Elites 00:02:47 00:05:52 00:04:00 00:02:50 00:03:51 00:04:08 00:23:28 00:00:00 00:23:28

8 26 Joao Pedro Nunes Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Elites 00:03:02 00:05:58 00:04:11 00:02:52 00:03:51 00:04:01 00:23:55 00:00:00 00:23:55

9 6 Duarte Medeiros Ind. Elites 00:02:56 00:05:58 00:04:11 00:02:56 00:03:58 00:04:06 00:24:05 00:00:00 00:24:05

10 16 Jeremy Frotey Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:03:02 00:06:11 00:04:12 00:03:00 00:04:03 00:04:12 00:24:40 00:00:00 00:24:40

11 25 Nuno Quintal CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Master 30 00:02:57 00:06:15 00:04:06 00:03:10 00:04:08 00:04:09 00:24:45 00:00:00 00:24:45

12 19 João Mendes M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Elites 00:03:04 00:06:20 00:04:18 00:03:03 00:04:11 00:04:06 00:25:02 00:00:00 00:25:02

13 49 Ricardo Pinto Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:02:54 00:06:13 00:04:20 00:03:05 00:04:09 00:04:24 00:25:05 00:00:00 00:25:05

14 46 Sérgio Abreu Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 30 00:02:59 00:06:12 00:04:26 00:03:04 00:04:09 00:04:23 00:25:13 00:00:00 00:25:13

15 23 Emanuel Alves CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Elites 00:03:06 00:06:21 00:04:21 00:03:10 00:04:08 00:04:13 00:25:19 00:00:00 00:25:19

16 3 Morgane Such Rotwild Femininas 00:03:01 00:06:24 00:04:17 00:03:07 00:04:23 00:04:23 00:25:35 00:00:00 00:25:35

17 35 Fábio Ferreira M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Elites 00:03:06 00:06:39 00:04:25 00:03:13 00:04:16 00:04:19 00:25:58 00:00:00 00:25:58

18 38 Vitor Freitas Carvalheiro Madeira Medical Center Master 40 00:03:08 00:06:36 00:04:32 00:03:12 00:04:17 00:04:45 00:26:30 00:00:00 00:26:30

19 47 Duarte Nóbrega Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:03:12 00:06:52 00:04:33 00:03:12 00:04:16 00:04:30 00:26:35 00:00:00 00:26:35

20 21 Miguel Rodrigues CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Master 30 00:03:09 00:06:34 00:04:44 00:03:12 00:04:25 00:04:32 00:26:36 00:00:00 00:26:36

21 45 Paulo Sousa Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 50 00:03:15 00:06:46 00:04:37 00:03:12 00:04:21 00:04:32 00:26:43 00:00:00 00:26:43

22 36 Marco Gouveia Carvalheiro Madeira Medical Center Master 30 00:03:12 00:06:28 00:04:59 00:03:19 00:04:23 00:04:30 00:26:51 00:00:00 00:26:51

23 14 João Correia Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 30 00:03:12 00:06:42 00:04:43 00:03:15 00:04:17 00:04:45 00:26:54 00:00:00 00:26:54

24 24 Joao Paulo Gouveia CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe Elites 00:03:25 00:06:27 00:05:06 00:03:23 00:04:12 00:04:22 00:26:55 00:00:00 00:26:55

25 44 Aleksei Nekrasov Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:14 00:07:12 00:04:34 00:03:15 00:04:23 00:04:28 00:27:06 00:00:00 00:27:06

26 13 Fábio Vieira M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:03:25 00:06:55 00:04:44 00:03:26 00:04:29 00:04:37 00:27:36 00:00:00 00:27:36

27 43 Carlos Lima M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:03:23 00:07:06 00:04:43 00:03:29 00:04:25 00:04:35 00:27:41 00:00:00 00:27:41

28 17 Alexandre Rebelo Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:22 00:06:50 00:05:00 00:03:22 00:04:27 00:04:44 00:27:45 00:00:00 00:27:45

29 64 Davide Sousa Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:23 00:06:43 00:04:58 00:03:27 00:04:31 00:04:52 00:27:54 00:00:00 00:27:54

30 18 Carolina Costa Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Femininas 00:03:21 00:07:18 00:05:07 00:03:28 00:04:36 00:04:51 00:28:41 00:00:00 00:28:41

31 10 Cláudio Trindade Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Juniores 00:03:14 00:06:58 00:04:41 00:03:26 00:04:59 00:04:58 00:28:16 00:01:00 00:29:16

32 20 Lino Conceição M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:04:29 00:06:40 00:05:39 00:03:20 00:04:47 00:04:49 00:29:44 00:01:00 00:30:44

33 54 Eleutério Gomes Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:03:42 00:07:24 00:05:26 00:03:48 00:05:17 00:05:12 00:30:49 00:00:00 00:30:49

34 27 Luis Manuel Alves M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 30 00:03:31 00:07:21 00:05:16 00:03:52 00:04:53 00:05:28 00:30:21 00:01:00 00:31:21

35 55 Paulo Sales Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:03:57 00:08:18 00:05:35 00:03:56 00:05:00 00:05:27 00:32:13 00:00:00 00:32:13

36 11 Bruno Sá Figueira M. de Porto Moniz/C. N.Seixal Master 40 00:03:27 00:07:41 00:05:03 00:03:29 00:04:46 00:05:48 00:30:14 00:02:00 00:32:14
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37 60 Joao F. Rodrigues Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 40 00:03:42 00:07:46 00:06:13 00:03:48 00:04:57 00:05:56 00:32:22 00:00:00 00:32:22

38 34 Jaime Afonso Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 50 00:03:47 00:08:04 00:05:41 00:04:02 00:05:15 00:05:34 00:32:23 00:00:00 00:32:23

39 41 Ricardo Gomes Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo Master 50 00:03:39 00:07:43 00:05:45 00:03:57 00:05:19 00:09:55 00:36:18 00:00:00 00:36:18

40 37 Nuno Fernandes Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:03:43 00:08:19 00:05:11 00:03:55 00:05:08 00:05:26 00:31:42 00:05:00 00:36:42

41 56 Luis F. Rodrigues Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco Master 40 00:04:05 00:08:51 00:05:12 00:04:15 00:05:43 00:05:23 00:33:29 00:06:00 00:39:29



Pos. Equipa Pontos Obs

1 Ciclo Madeira Clube Desportivo 3

2 M. de Porto Moniz/C. N. Seixal 11

3 CS Marítimo/Barreirinha Bar Cafe 14

4 Venda do Sócio / Mel de Cana R. Seco 15
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Taça Regional de Enduro # 3 - Mountain Bike Madeira Meeting 2016

Classificação Equipas


